ELECTRICAL

TELECOM
SITE PLAN

%

ARCHITECTURE

1
IR

Bl

2170

<.

LAEER A

] |
4]
4 -
1 -+
1
AT MHE s 2003

1.2mm

XK 0.74kg/m

| fu

/—1
SmmEE KATA RIS

B TR AN R

Pkt B L R E

19
6.5

28

765

*H,‘;H‘HM‘,H‘,;‘,“ BARBARS :Hv\‘\HvH‘\vH‘\‘

1

677

700

800

% FR

PUO1

L

=
1.0mm kE

0.33kg/m

i

BRI T 22 B AT 5 AL (35°FK) BT, 4498 o4E,
B TRAFEE T ORSER800m) KRG, BHid 1T 2k,

(N JSZEI#E  DETAIL
\__/ SCALE:1:5

\—{ S5¥HIITE

A\ TiEEREE DETAIL

\__/ SCALE:1:5

RmtaHIIE

e

TR EE R

SR E R

A Revision

A BAT W& BITHM [#BITA
Rev. Descriptions Date  |By
e kg ir-f,
‘Cli!cc%cd Tl 3 ;/'f
lljiiztﬁ}’rincipal e ')Mb(:%
ﬁi&?ﬁm in Chargd oL % n/,"L_
ﬁsfn Checked TR 233
s e | 2 2 dd
iy K| Sodie

HEHEA Client

FIITiR HAA %AW AT

LREAH Project Title

AYITIBEL S R R H

FH4HR Sub-Title

IEE

BA4HR Draving title

%
FHiE Sub-title NO.|E% DG, N0. | AW Air DEF. DVG. NO
01 SNJ-D-01
B4 DNG. Style 5 Rev. H#  Date
Hn A 2022.11. 30
T4 Design NO.  GC190737 |Hbi) Scale

CAPOLGEGR

T L L T T



AutoCAD SHX Text
sbp

AutoCAD SHX Text
sbp

AutoCAD SHX Text
sbp


	图纸和视图
	布局1


